
       
NAME   SCHOOL   GRAD.YR.                     RACE YR   TIME   PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

0 New Runners have been added to Your Team


0 Male   0 Female

Total: 0 Runners this year


The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather  


BERGEN 
CATHOLIC, N.J.

Patrick Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’72) Male

’11 28:56 (194th),

Martin Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’74) Male

’87 16:32 (9th),

Harry Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’85) Male

’86 15:04 (3rd), ’87 15:54 (4th), ’15 22:13 (76th),

Kevin Maher (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’79) Male

’96 21:00 (75th), ’97 22:38 (144th), 

Jim Malone (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’79) Male

’91 21:38 (126th),’92 21:13 (135th),’97 23:27 (158th), 
’98 27:12 (198th),’99 21:34 (118th),’00 25:50 (197th), 

’02 28:21 (209th),

McKeaney (Bergen Catholic, N.J. ’83) Male

’92 24:54 (237th), ’93 22:15 (148th), 

Andrew Tast (Bergen Catholic, NJ) Male

’17 21:53 (59th),



TOP 5 TIMES
MALE

                             NAME                  RACE YR       TIME       PLACE


FEMALE
NAME           RACE YR     TIME     PLACE

MOST RACES

 OLDEST RUNNER 

                  TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

1. Harry Carle

2. Harry Carle

3. Martin Carle

4. Kevin Maher

5. Jim Malone 

‘86

‘87

‘87

‘96

‘92

15:04

15:54

16:32

21:00

21:13

3rd

4th

9th

75th

135th

No Females at This Time

            NAME               GRAD. YR          RACES

MALE          Jim Malone                 ’79                               7


FEMALE        Nobody at This Time         

         NAME         GRAD.YR


 MALE      Martin Carle                   ‘74


 FEMALE       Nobody at This Time

TOTAL

MALE
FEMALE

7


  7


0



5



