BERGEN CATHOLIC, N.J.

NAME SCHOOL GRAD.YR.

RACE YR TIME PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runners have been added to Your Team O Male O Female Total: O Runners this year

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

Patrick Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '72) Male '11 28:56 (194th),

Martin Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '74) Male '87 16:32 (9th),

Harry Carle (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '85) Male '86 15:04 (3rd), '87 15:54 (4th), '15 22:13 (76th),

Kevin Maher (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '79) Male '96 21:00 (75th), '97 22:38 (144th),

Jim Malone (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '79) Male '91 21:38 (126th), '92 21:13 (135th), '97 23:27 (158th), '98 27:12 (198th), '99 21:34 (118th), '00 25:50 (197th), '02 28:21 (209th),

McKeaney (Bergen Catholic, N.J. '83) Male '92 24:54 (237th), '93 22:15 (148th), **Andrew Tast** (Bergen Catholic, NJ) Male

'17 21:53 (59th),

TOP 5 TIMES

MALE

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
1. Harry Carle	'86	15:04	3rd
2. Harry Carle	' 87	15:54	4th
3. Martin Carle	' 87	16:32	9th
4. Kevin Maher	' 96	21:00	75th
5. Jim Malone	'92	21:13	135th

FEMALE

NAME RACE YR TIME PLACE

No Females at This Time

MOST RACES

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	Jim Malone	'79	7
FEMA]	E Nobody at This Time		

OLDEST RUNNER

	NAME	GRAD.YR	
MALE	Martin Carle	' 74	
FEMALE Nobody at This Time			

TOTAL 7
MALE 7
FEMALE 0

TOTAL # OF RUNNERS